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Fabric: Aida 14, White
282w X 397h Stitches
51.16w X 72.03h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B = 2 DMC
O [e] 2 DMC
|| =3 2 DMC
B v 2 DMC
0 6] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ =N 2 DMC
B ] 2 DMC
[ | [ 2 DMC
0 ] 2 DMC
[ | 4 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC

349
436
500
501
522
524
728
758
780
919
938
3828
3843
Ecru

Coral-DK

Tan

Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK
Fern Green

Fern Green-VY LT
Topaz

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Topaz-UL VY DK
Red Copper

Coffee Brown-UL DK
Hazelnut Brown
Electric Blue
Ecru



